
Fill in the gaps

Breathless by Asking Alexandria

Get the ****  (1)________  from me

I know that I

Have done  (2)__________  and continue to do

So but without remorse

I know that I

Am on a fast  (3)__________  to the grave

And I'm headed there alone

I struggle to  (4)________   (5)____________  this time

Save yourself for a man with a conscience

I  (6)__________  to  (7)________  myself this time

Save yourself for a man  (8)________  is not me

I  (9)__________  my  (10)________  looking through pages

Trying to find a way, to get away  (11)________  me

With love to  (12)________  that leaves you breathless

Now all I  (13)________  to find

A way  (14)________  inside my mind

I don't  (15)________  to leave you breathless

When  (16)________  you realize

I don't want to  (17)__________  you breathless

When will you realize

I don't want to  (18)__________  you breathless

When will you save yourself

Yeah!

I spend my days looking  (19)______________  pages

Trying to  (20)________  a way, to get away from me

With love to give  (21)________  leaves you breathless

Now all I need to find

A way back inside my mind

I  (22)________  to find

A way  (23)________  inside my mind

I  (24)________  to find

A way back inside my mind

This is not the end

This is the end of

This is not the end

This is the end of

This is not the end

This is the end of

This is not the end

(RAH!)

(OHH!)

Every  (25)______________  I've made

Leaves a scar that burns  (26)__________  day

Yet still I carry on

Without regret without  (27)______________  I'm gone

You're  (28)____________  off to  (29)________  away

I am corruption, I am sin

Forget my name

Forget my face

Forget my name

Forget my face
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. away

2. wrong

3. track

4. find

5. myself

6. fight

7. find

8. that

9. spend

10. days

11. from

12. give

13. need

14. back

15. want

16. will

17. leave

18. leave

19. through

20. find

21. that

22. need

23. back

24. need

25. mistake

26. every

27. remorse

28. better

29. walk
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